
University of Virginia
Virginia Season Statistics (Through matches of May 24, 2019)

Overall record: 18-9  • Conference: 8-6  • Region: 5-0  • Home: 11-2  • Away: 4-5  • Neutral: 3-2
vs National ranked: 8-9  • vs Regional ranked: 0-0

vs ranked Last
SINGLES Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 4 5 6 Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10
Lizzie Baker 0-9 0-0 0-9 0-0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0-1 0-0 L9 0-9
Hunter Bleser 12-11 8-5 4-6 6-4 --- --- --- --- 2-2 6-3 0-0 0-0 W3 4-5
Maya Das 1-6 0-0 1-6 0-0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 W1 1-6
Camille Favero 10-10 5-6 5-4 2-3 --- --- --- 1-0 --- 4-6 0-0 0-0 W1 4-5
Vivian Glozman 14-10 14-10 0-0 6-8 --- 12-10 2-0 --- --- --- 3-7 0-0 L1 4-5
Chloe Gullickson 26-11 15-7 11-4 8-6 1-0 1-0 2-5 11-2 --- --- 4-4 0-0 L1 8-1
Meghan Kelley 24-15 14-9 10-6 10-4 14-9 --- --- --- --- --- 10-11 0-0 L4 4-4
Sofia Munera 17-9 14-9 3-0 8-6 --- --- 1-0 1-1 11-8 1-0 0-1 0-0 W3 6-3
Amber O'Dell 23-15 15-11 8-4 8-5 1-0 1-2 8-7 5-2 --- --- 3-5 0-0 L6 4-6
Erica Susi 0-2 0-2 0-0 0-0 --- --- --- --- --- 0-2 0-0 0-0 L2 0-2
Totals 127-98 85-59 42-39 48-36 16-9 14-12 13-12 18-5 13-10 11-11 20-29 0-0
Percentage .564 .590 .519 .571 .640 .538 .520 .783 .565 .500 .408 .000

vs ranked Last
DOUBLES TEAMS Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10
Chloe Gullickson/Meghan Kelley 2-1 0-0 2-1 0-0 --- --- --- 0-1 0-0 W1 2-1
Hunter Bleser/Amber O'Dell 1-1 0-0 1-1 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 1-1
Maya Das/Camille Favero 1-1 0-0 1-1 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 1-1
Meghan Kelley/Sofia Munera 13-4 1-1 12-3 0-1 1-1 --- --- 1-2 0-0 L2 7-3
Chloe Gullickson/Amber O'Dell 16-14 8-12 8-2 6-7 8-10 0-2 --- 3-5 0-0 L3 4-6
Hunter Bleser/Camille Favero 3-2 0-0 3-2 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 W1 3-2
Lizzie Baker/Maya Das 1-4 0-0 1-4 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 1-4
Hunter Bleser/Meghan Kelley 16-6 15-6 1-0 7-6 1-0 --- 14-6 1-0 0-0 W4 7-3
Lizzie Baker/Camille Favero 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 0-1
Sofia Munera/Erica Susi 2-0 2-0 0-0 0-0 --- --- 2-0 0-0 0-0 W2 2-0
Hunter Bleser/Vivian Glozman 2-2 2-2 0-0 0-0 --- 2-0 0-2 0-0 0-0 L2 2-2
Amber O'Dell/Erica Susi 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 --- --- 1-0 0-0 0-0 W1 1-0
Vivian Glozman/Sofia Munera 11-7 11-7 0-0 5-6 --- 11-7 --- 1-2 0-0 L1 6-4
Chloe Gullickson/Erica Susi 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 --- --- 1-0 0-0 0-0 W1 1-0
Vivian Glozman/Chloe Gullickson 1-0 1-0 0-0 1-0 --- 1-0 --- 0-0 0-0 W1 1-0
Hunter Bleser/Erica Susi 1-0 1-0 0-0 1-0 --- --- 1-0 0-0 0-0 W1 1-0
Totals 72-43 43-28 29-15 20-20 10-11 14-9 19-8 6-10 0-0
Percentage .626 .606 .659 .500 .476 .609 .704 .375 .000



University of Virginia
Virginia Season Statistics (Through matches of May 24, 2019)

Date Opponent Score Overall Conf Nat'l Reg'l
^ Sept 20-22, 2018 Big 5 Challenge  (Fort Worth, Texas)

Sept 29-Oct 3, 20 ITA/Riviera All-American  (Malibu, Calif.)
Oct 5-7,2018 Commonwealth Invitational  (Norfolk, Va.)
Oct 12-16, 2018 ITA Atlantic Regional  (Lynchburg, Va.)
Nov 2-4, 2018 Kitty Harrison Invitational  (Chapel Hill, N.C.)
Nov 7-11, 2018 ITA National Fall Championships  (Surprise, Ariz.)
01/19/2019 QUINNIPIAC W 6-1 1-0 0-0 #23
01/19/2019 ARMY WEST POINT W 4-0 2-0 0-0 #23

% 01/22/2019 RICHMOND W 5-2 3-0 0-0 #23
! 1/28/2019 at #10 Oklahoma State L 0-4 3-1 0-0 #23
! 1/28/2019 vs #18 Illinois W 4-3 4-1 0-0 #21
* 2/1/2019 at #10 Syracuse W 4-3 5-1 1-0 #19
* 2/16/2019 BOSTON COLLEGE W 5-2 6-1 2-0 #18

% 2/16/2019 GEORGE MASON W 4-0 7-1 2-0 #18
% 2/19/2019 WILLIAM & MARY W 4-0 8-1 2-0 #18
* 2/22/2019 #23 NC STATE L 2-5 8-2 2-1 #14

%* 2/24/2019 VIRGINIA TECH W 6-1 9-2 3-1 #14
* 3/1/2019 at Clemson W 4-3 10-2 4-1 #20
* 3/3/2019 at #33 Wake Forest L 2-5 10-3 4-2 #20
* 3/8/2019 #1 NORTH CAROLINA L 2-5 10-4 4-3 #25

3/13/2019 at #23 Michigan W 5-2 11-4 4-3 #24
* 3/22/2019 at Pitt W 7-0 12-4 5-3 #22
* 3/24/2019 at #3 Duke L 1-6 12-5 5-4 #22

% 3/28/2019 #32 OLD DOMINION UNIVERSITY W 4-3 13-5 5-4 #27
* 3/31/2019 #33 GEORGIA TECH W 7-0 14-5 6-4 #27
* 4/5/2019 #50 NOTRE DAME W 5-2 15-5 7-4 #20
* 4/7/2019 LOUISVILLE W 7-0 16-5 8-4 #20
* 4/11/2019 at #12 Florida State University L 3-4 16-6 8-5 #19
* 4/13/2019 at #25 Miami L 1-6 16-7 8-6 #19

04/18/2019 vs #46 Notre Dame W 4-1 17-7 8-6 #23
04/19/2019 vs #3 Duke L 2-4 17-8 8-6 #23
5/3/2019 vs #40 Old Dominion University W 4-2 18-8 8-6 #21
5/4/2019 vs #4 South Carolina L 1-4 18-9 8-6 #21

^ 5/20-25/2019 NCAA Singles And Doubles Champion  (Orlando, Fla.)

! - ITA Kickoff Weekend (Stillwater, Okla.)

vs ranked
DOUBLES Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 Nat'l Reg'l
Meghan Kelley 31-11 16-7 15-4 7-7 2-1 --- 14-6 2-3 0-0
Amber O'Dell 18-15 9-12 9-3 6-7 8-10 0-2 1-0 3-5 0-0
Hunter Bleser 23-11 18-8 5-3 8-6 1-0 2-0 15-8 1-0 0-0
Chloe Gullickson 20-15 10-12 10-3 7-7 8-10 1-2 1-0 3-6 0-0
Camille Favero 4-4 0-0 4-4 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0
Maya Das 2-5 0-0 2-5 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0
Lizzie Baker 1-5 0-0 1-5 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0
Sofia Munera 26-11 14-8 12-3 5-7 1-1 11-7 2-0 2-4 0-0
Erica Susi 5-0 5-0 0-0 1-0 --- --- 5-0 0-0 0-0
Vivian Glozman 14-9 14-9 0-0 6-6 --- 14-7 0-2 1-2 0-0
Totals 72-43 43-28 29-15 20-20 10-11 14-9 19-8 6-10 0-0
Percentage .626 .606 .659 .500 .476 .609 .704 .375 .000



University of Virginia
Virginia Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of May 23, 2019)

Lizzie Baker
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
^ Sept 20-22 vs Arizona Taylor Tamblin Lost 2-6, 1-6
^ Sept 20-22 vs Kansas State Samantha Alicea Lost 2-6, 4-6

Oct 5-7,2018 vs William & Mary Mila Saric Lost 3-6, 1-6
Oct 5-7,2018 vs Old Dominion Brooke Pilkington Lost 3-6, 1-6
Oct 5-7,2018 vs Virginia Tech Shene Disbergen Lost 0-6, 3-6
Oct 12-16 vs Penn State t-EX Sydney Weinberg Lost 1-6, 1-6
Nov 2-4 vs Maryland Anastasiia Gevel Lost 4-6, 0-6
Nov 2-4 vs South Carolina Megan Davies (81/-) Lost 0-6, 0-6
Nov 2-4 vs East Carolina Minette Van Vreden Lost 2-6, 1-6

% 2/16/2019 George Mason 6 Christine McCarthy - 5-6, unf.

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
^ Sep 20-2 vs Georgia Alee Clayton/Annette Goulak Lost 0-6/Maya Das

Oct 5-7 vs Virginia Tech Samantha Gillas/Rita Pinto Lost 4-8/Maya Das
Oct 5-7 vs William & Mary Vitoria Okuyama/Mila Saric Lost 0-8/Maya Das
Oct 12-1 vs Longwood R64 Yulia Almiron/Jamie Breunig Won 8-3/Maya Das
Oct 12-1 vs Virginia Commonwealt Paola Delgado/Kanako Yano Lost 2-8/Maya Das
Nov 2-4 vs Charlotte Pierina Imparato/Zoe Radojicic Lost 4-6/Camille Favero

! - ITA Kickoff Weekend (Stillwater, Okla.)



University of Virginia
Virginia Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of May 23, 2019)

Hunter Bleser
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
^ Sept 20-22 vs Georgia Vivian Wolff Lost 2-6, 3-6
^ Sept 20-22 vs Kansas State Ines Mesquita Won 6-3, 6-3
^ Sept 20-22 vs Texas A&M Jessica Anzo Lost 3-6, 4-6

Oct 5-7,2018 vs William & Mary Clara Tanielian Lost 4-6, 2-6
Oct 5-7,2018 vs Old Dominion Nataliia Vlasova Won 6-3, 6-0
Oct 12-16 vs George Washington Maria Siopacha Won 6-2, 1-6, 7-6 (0-1)
Oct 12-16 vs Virginia Commonwealth M. Alcaide Bakkari Won 7-6 (0-2), 7-6 (0-6)
Oct 12-16 vs Penn State Samantha Smith Lost 7-6 (0-6), 1-6, 3-6
Nov 2-4 vs Oklahoma Ivana Corley Lost 3-6, 6-4, 0-1 (4-0)
Nov 2-4 vs East Carolina Martina Jennings Lost 6-2, 4-4, retired
01/19/2019 Quinnipiac 5 P. Lohaphaisan Won 6-2, 6-0
01/19/2019 Army West Point 6 Pidgeon, MaryJo - 7-5, 1-0, unf.

% 01/22/2019 Richmond 5 Helene Heiberg Won 6-1, 6-2
* 2/1/2019 at #10 Syracuse 6 Sofya Treshcheva Won 6-3, 6-2
* 2/16/2019 Boston College 6 Maria Ross Won 6-1, 7-5
% 2/19/2019 William & Mary 5 Charlotte Madson - 2-6, 6-3, unf.
* 2/22/2019 #23 NC State 5 Bianca Moldovan Lost 3-6, 4-6
%* 2/24/2019 Virginia Tech 6 Rita Pinto Won 6-1, 6-4
* 3/1/2019 at Clemson 6 Laura Marti Lost 6-2, 5-7, 0-1 (9-11)
* 3/3/2019 at #33 Wake Forest 6 Chandler Carter Lost 3-6, 6-7 (4-7)
* 3/8/2019 #1 North Carolina 5 Jessie Aney Lost 5-7, 0-6

3/13/2019 at #23 Michigan 6 Anca Craciun Lost 0-6, 7-5, 3-6
* 3/22/2019 at Pitt 6 Clara Lucas Won 6-3, 7-6 (5-6)
* 4/5/2019 #50 Notre Dame 6 Zoe Taylor Won 6-3, 3-6, 6-1
* 4/7/2019 Louisville 6 Diana Wong Won 6-2, 6-4



University of Virginia
Virginia Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of May 23, 2019)

Hunter Bleser
DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
^ Sep 20-2 vs Kansas State Ioana Gheorghita/Maria Ponomareva Won 7-5/Amber O'Dell
^ Sep 20-2 vs Arizona State Cali Jankowski/Tereza Kolarova Lost 5-7/Camille Favero

Oct 5-7 vs Old Dominion Holly Hutchinson/Natalya Malenko Lost 3-8/Amber O'Dell
Oct 5-7 vs Virginia Tech Shene Disbergen/Emily Pence Won 8-3/Camille Favero
Oct 12-1 vs Richmond Emily Dunbar/Kiana Marshall Won 8-5/Camille Favero
Oct 12-1 vs Virginia Tech Nika Kozar/Nina Sorkin Lost 5-8/Camille Favero
Nov 2-4 vs North Carolina Anna Harmon/Sophia Patel Won 8-3/Meghan Kelley
Nov 2-4 vs Maryland Anastasiia Gevel/Saya Usui Won 6-3/Camille Favero
01/19/20 Quinnipiac 2 P. Lohaphaisan/Dominique Vasile - 4-1, unf./Vivian Glozman
01/19/20 Army West Point 2 Boubel, Hannah/Inchauste, Sasha Won 6-1/Vivian Glozman

% 01/22/20 Richmond 2 Lea Owens/Dessi Zlateva Won 6-3/Vivian Glozman
! 1/28/201 at #10 Oklahoma State 3 Tamara Arnold/Bunyawi Thamchaiwat Lost 2-6/Vivian Glozman
! 1/28/201 vs #18 Illinois 3 Asuka Kawai/Mia Rabinowitz Lost 2-6/Vivian Glozman
* 2/1/2019 at #10 Syracuse 3 Dina Hegab/Guzal Yusupova Won 6-1/Meghan Kelley
* 2/16/201 Boston College 3 Natasha Irani/Kylie Wilcox Lost 4-6/Meghan Kelley
% 2/16/201 George Mason 1 Brianna Gibbs/Sydney Green Won 6-1/Meghan Kelley
% 2/19/201 William & Mary 3 Natalia Perry/Mila Saric Won 6-1/Meghan Kelley
* 2/22/201 #23 NC State 3 Bianca Moldovan/Claudia Wiktorin Won 6-2/Erica Susi
%* 2/24/201 Virginia Tech 3 Sarah Baron/Samantha Gillas Won 7-5/Meghan Kelley
* 3/1/2019 at Clemson 3 Alex Angyalosy/Laura Marti Won 6-1/Meghan Kelley
* 3/3/2019 at #33 Wake Forest 3 Anna Brylin/Anna Ulyashchenko (47/-) Won 6-2/Meghan Kelley
* 3/8/2019 #1 North Carolina 3 Sara Daavettila/Cameron Morra Lost 6-7 (6-8)/Meghan Kelley

3/13/201 at #23 Michigan 3 Alyvia Jones/Brienne Minor Won 6-3/Meghan Kelley
* 3/22/201 at Pitt 3 Natsumi Okamoto/Clara Lucas Won 6-0/Meghan Kelley
* 3/24/201 at #3 Duke 3 Maria Mateas/Margaryta Bilokin Lost 5-7/Meghan Kelley
% 3/28/201 #32 Old Dominion Univer 3 Natalya Malenko/Nataliia Vlasova Won 6-1/Meghan Kelley
* 3/31/201 #33 Georgia Tech 3 Victoria Flores/Nadia Gizdova Lost 5-7/Meghan Kelley
* 4/5/2019 #50 Notre Dame 3 Brooke Broda/Bess Waldram Lost 3-6/Meghan Kelley
* 4/7/2019 Louisville 3 Aleksandra Mally/Diana Wong Won 6-2/Meghan Kelley
* 4/11/201 at #12 Florida State Unive 3 Andrea Garcia/Petra Hule Won 6-4/Meghan Kelley
* 4/13/201 at #25 Miami 3 Yuna Ito/Ana Madcur Lost 1-6/Meghan Kelley

04/18/20 vs #46 Notre Dame 3 Bess Waldram/Brooke Broda Won 6-0/Meghan Kelley
04/19/20 vs #3 Duke 3 Maria Mateas/Margaryta Bilokin Won 6-2/Meghan Kelley
5/3/2019 vs #40 Old Dominion Univ 3 Natalya Malenko/Nataliia Vlasova Won 6-4/Meghan Kelley
5/4/2019 vs #4 South Carolina 3 Paige Cline/Kennedy Wicker Won 6-2/Meghan Kelley

! - ITA Kickoff Weekend (Stillwater, Okla.)



University of Virginia
Virginia Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of May 23, 2019)

Maya Das
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
^ Sept 20-22 vs Georgia Alee Clayton Lost 1-6, 2-6
^ Sept 20-22 vs Kansas State Maria Ponomareva Lost 3-6, 2-6
^ Sept 20-22 vs Texas A&M Katya Townsend Lost 6-3, 2-6, 0-1 (7-0)

Oct 5-7,2018 vs William & Mary Lauren Goodman Lost 4-6, 6-7 (7-0)
Oct 5-7,2018 vs Old Dominion Oleksandra Andrieiev Lost 7-5, 2-6, 5-7
Oct 5-7,2018 vs Virginia Tech Rita Pinto Lost 6-2, 4-6, 1-6
Oct 12-16 vs Penn State Olivia Ryan Won 6-2, 6-2

% 2/16/2019 George Mason 5 Jackie Nannery - 6-3, 3-0, unf.

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
^ Sep 20-2 vs Notre Dame Brooke Broda/Zoe Taylor Won 6-1/Camille Favero
^ Sep 20-2 vs Georgia Alee Clayton/Annette Goulak Lost 0-6/Lizzie Baker

Oct 5-7 vs Old Dominion Oleksandra Andrieiev/Yulia Starodubsteva Lost 3-8/Camille Favero
Oct 5-7 vs Virginia Tech Samantha Gillas/Rita Pinto Lost 4-8/Lizzie Baker
Oct 5-7 vs William & Mary Vitoria Okuyama/Mila Saric Lost 0-8/Lizzie Baker
Oct 12-1 vs Longwood R64 Yulia Almiron/Jamie Breunig Won 8-3/Lizzie Baker
Oct 12-1 vs Virginia Commonwealt Paola Delgado/Kanako Yano Lost 2-8/Lizzie Baker

! - ITA Kickoff Weekend (Stillwater, Okla.)



University of Virginia
Virginia Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of May 23, 2019)

Camille Favero
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
^ Sept 20-22 vs Georgia Annette Goulak Won 7-5, 7-5
^ Sept 20-22 vs Kansas State Anna Turco Lost 5-7, 3-6
^ Sept 20-22 vs Texas A&M Riley McQuaid Lost 3-6, 2-6

Oct 5-7,2018 vs Virginia Tech Samantha Gillas Won 6-1, 6-1
Oct 12-16 vs Penn State Frederikke Svarre Won 6-0, 6-1
Oct 12-16 vs Richmond Emily Dunbar Won 3-6, 6-1, 6-4
Oct 12-16 vs William & Mary Clara Tanielian Won 2-6, 6-4, 6-2
Oct 12-16 vs Virginia Commonwealth Paola Delgado Lost 2-6, 1-6
Nov 2-4 vs Oklahoma Kianah Motosono Lost 2-6, 1-6
01/19/2019 Quinnipiac 4 Payton Bradley Won 6-0, 6-1
01/19/2019 Army West Point 5 Inchauste, Sasha - 7-5, unf.

! 1/28/2019 at #10 Oklahoma State 6 Catherine Gulihur - 1-6, 6-3, 1-1, unf.
! 1/28/2019 vs #18 Illinois 6 Sasha Belaya Lost 0-6, 0-6
% 2/16/2019 George Mason 4 Hannah Harrod - 6-2, 3-0, unf.
% 2/19/2019 William & Mary 6 Vitoria Okuyama - 6-4, 5-2, unf.
* 2/22/2019 #23 NC State 6 Amanda Rebol Lost 2-6, 1-6
* 3/24/2019 at #3 Duke 6 Margaryta Bilokin Won 7-5, 6-3
% 3/28/2019 #32 Old Dominion University 6 Alesya Yakubovich Lost 6-3, 3-6, 0-1 (8-10)
* 3/31/2019 #33 Georgia Tech 6 Nadia Gizdova Won 6-4, 6-1
* 4/11/2019 at #12 Florida State University 6 Andrea Garcia Lost 6-7 (7-9), 3-6
* 4/13/2019 at #25 Miami 6 Ana Madcur Lost 5-7, 2-6

04/18/2019 vs #46 Notre Dame 6 Maeve Koscielski Won 7-6 (7-1), 6-1
04/19/2019 vs #3 Duke 6 Margaryta Bilokin Lost 0-6, 1-6
5/3/2019 vs #40 Old Dominion University 6 Alesya Yakubovich Won 6-4, 6-2
5/4/2019 vs #4 South Carolina 6 Rachel Rohrabacher - 5-7, 6-1, 4-3, unf.

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
^ Sep 20-2 vs Notre Dame Brooke Broda/Zoe Taylor Won 6-1/Maya Das
^ Sep 20-2 vs Arizona State Cali Jankowski/Tereza Kolarova Lost 5-7/Hunter Bleser

Oct 5-7 vs Old Dominion Oleksandra Andrieiev/Yulia Starodubsteva Lost 3-8/Maya Das
Oct 5-7 vs Virginia Tech Shene Disbergen/Emily Pence Won 8-3/Hunter Bleser
Oct 12-1 vs Richmond Emily Dunbar/Kiana Marshall Won 8-5/Hunter Bleser
Oct 12-1 vs Virginia Tech Nika Kozar/Nina Sorkin Lost 5-8/Hunter Bleser
Nov 2-4 vs Charlotte Pierina Imparato/Zoe Radojicic Lost 4-6/Lizzie Baker
Nov 2-4 vs Maryland Anastasiia Gevel/Saya Usui Won 6-3/Hunter Bleser

! - ITA Kickoff Weekend (Stillwater, Okla.)



University of Virginia
Virginia Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of May 23, 2019)

Vivian Glozman
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

01/19/2019 Quinnipiac 3 Kamilla Nella Won 6-3, 6-2
01/19/2019 Army West Point 4 Boubel, Hannah - 6-3, 4-1, unf.

% 01/22/2019 Richmond 3 Dessi Zlateva Won 6-0, 6-1
! 1/28/2019 at #10 Oklahoma State 3 Lisa Marie Rioux - 4-6, 3-1, unf.
! 1/28/2019 vs #18 Illinois 2 Jaclyn Switkes Won 3-6, 6-4, 7-5
* 2/1/2019 at #10 Syracuse 2 Sofya Golubovskaya (92/-) Lost 6-3, 3-6, 5-7
* 2/16/2019 Boston College 2 Kylie Wilcox (108/-) Won 4-6, 7-5, 6-1
% 2/16/2019 George Mason 2 Brianna Gibbs Won 6-2, 6-0
% 2/19/2019 William & Mary 2 Clara Tanielian Won 6-0, 6-1
* 2/22/2019 #23 NC State 2 Alana Smith (73/-) Lost 4-6, 6-4, 5-7
%* 2/24/2019 Virginia Tech 2 Nika Kozar Won 6-4, 6-4
* 3/1/2019 at Clemson 2 Fernanda Navarro (82/-) Lost 4-6, 6-7 (5-7)
* 3/3/2019 at #33 Wake Forest 2 Anna Ulyashchenko (96/-) Won 7-6 (7-2), 6-2
* 3/8/2019 #1 North Carolina 2 Makenna Jones (5/-) Lost 4-6, 2-6

3/13/2019 at #23 Michigan 2 Giulia Pairone (89/-) Won 4-6, 7-6 (7-5), 1-0 (10-5)
* 3/22/2019 at Pitt 2 Luisa Varon Won 7-5, 7-6 (7-5)
* 3/24/2019 at #3 Duke 2 Maria Mateas (15/-) Lost 2-6, 1-6
% 3/28/2019 #32 Old Dominion University 2 Nataliia Vlasova Won 6-0, 6-0
* 3/31/2019 #33 Georgia Tech 2 Nami Otsuka Won 3-6, 6-2, 1-0 (10-6)
* 4/5/2019 #50 Notre Dame 2 Cameron Corse Lost 5-7, 5-7
* 4/7/2019 Louisville 2 Sena Suswam Won 6-1, 1-6, 6-0
* 4/11/2019 at #12 Florida State University 2 Emmanuelle Salas Lost 4-6, 0-6
* 4/13/2019 at #25 Miami 2 Daevenia Achong Lost 4-6, 2-6

04/18/2019 vs #46 Notre Dame 2 Cameron Corse - 3-6, 6-3, unf.
04/19/2019 vs #3 Duke 2 Meible Chi (25/-) Lost 4-6, 0-6
5/3/2019 vs #40 Old Dominion University 2 Nataliia Vlasova Won 6-2, 6-2
5/4/2019 vs #4 South Carolina 2 Paige Cline (17/-) Lost 2-6, 6-4, 1-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
01/19/20 Quinnipiac 2 P. Lohaphaisan/Dominique Vasile - 4-1, unf./Hunter Bleser
01/19/20 Army West Point 2 Boubel, Hannah/Inchauste, Sasha Won 6-1/Hunter Bleser

% 01/22/20 Richmond 2 Lea Owens/Dessi Zlateva Won 6-3/Hunter Bleser
! 1/28/201 at #10 Oklahoma State 3 Tamara Arnold/Bunyawi Thamchaiwat Lost 2-6/Hunter Bleser
! 1/28/201 vs #18 Illinois 3 Asuka Kawai/Mia Rabinowitz Lost 2-6/Hunter Bleser
* 2/1/2019 at #10 Syracuse 2 Sofya Golubovskaya/Sofya Treshcheva (24/-) - 5-4, unf./Sofia Munera
* 2/16/201 Boston College 2 Dasha Possokhova/Elene Tsokilauri Won 6-1/Sofia Munera
% 2/16/201 George Mason 2 Hannah Harrod/Jackie Nannery - 5-2, unf./Amber O'Dell
% 2/19/201 William & Mary 2 Lauren Goodman/Charlotte Madson Won 6-2/Sofia Munera
* 2/22/201 #23 NC State 2 Adriana Reami/Liz Norman Won 6-2/Chloe Gullickson
%* 2/24/201 Virginia Tech 2 Nika Kozar/Nina Sorkin Won 6-1/Sofia Munera
* 3/1/2019 at Clemson 2 A Miller-Krasilnikov/Sydney Riley Lost 4-6/Sofia Munera
* 3/3/2019 at #33 Wake Forest 2 Eliza Omirou/M.C. Meredith Lost 2-6/Sofia Munera
* 3/8/2019 #1 North Carolina 2 Makenna Jones/Alle Sanford Lost 4-6/Sofia Munera

3/13/201 at #23 Michigan 2 Chiara Lommer/Bella Lorenzini Won 6-4/Sofia Munera
* 3/22/201 at Pitt 2 Luisa Varon/M. Perez Noguera Won 6-0/Sofia Munera
* 3/24/201 at #3 Duke 2 Meible Chi/Kaitlyn McCarthy (36/-) Lost 4-6/Sofia Munera
% 3/28/201 #32 Old Dominion Univer 2 Oleksanda Andrieieva/Yulia Starodubtseva Won 6-1/Sofia Munera
* 3/31/201 #33 Georgia Tech 2 Gia Cohen/Nami Otsuka Won 6-2/Sofia Munera
* 4/5/2019 #50 Notre Dame 2 Ally Bojczuk/Zoe Taylor Lost 4-6/Sofia Munera
* 4/7/2019 Louisville 2 Chloe Hamlin/Sena Suswam - 5-3, unf./Sofia Munera
* 4/11/201 at #12 Florida State Unive 2 Carla Touly/Ariana Rahmanparast Lost 3-6/Sofia Munera
* 4/13/201 at #25 Miami 2 E. Perez-Somarriba/Ulyana Shirokova Won 6-4/Sofia Munera

04/18/20 vs #46 Notre Dame 2 Ally Bojczuk/Zoe Taylor Won 6-1/Sofia Munera
04/19/20 vs #3 Duke 2 Meible Chi/Kaitlyn McCarthy (28/-) Won 6-3/Sofia Munera
5/3/2019 vs #40 Old Dominion Univ 2 Yulia Starodubtseva/Oleksanda Andrieieva Won 6-2/Sofia Munera
5/4/2019 vs #4 South Carolina 2 Megan Davies/Rachel Rohrabacher (39/-) Lost 2-6/Sofia Munera

! - ITA Kickoff Weekend (Stillwater, Okla.)



University of Virginia
Virginia Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of May 23, 2019)

Chloe Gullickson
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
^ Sept 20-22 vs Georgia Meg Kowalski Lost 3-6, 4-6
^ Sept 20-22 vs Kansas State Ioana Gheorghita Won 6-3, 6-2
^ Sept 20-22 vs Texas A&M Jayci Goldsmith Won 7-6 (0-3), 6-1

Sept 29-Oct 3 vs Georgia t-P Morgan Coppoc (77/-) Won 6-0, 7-5
Sept 29-Oct 3 vs Arizona State t-P Ilze Hattingh (121/-) Lost 2-6, 6-2, 5-7
Oct 5-7,2018 vs Old Dominion Yulia Starodubsteva (107/-) Won 6-2, 6-4
Oct 5-7,2018 vs Virginia Tech Nina Sorkin Won 6-2, 6-0
Oct 12-16 vs Pittsburgh Luisa Varon Won 6-1, 6-3
Oct 12-16 vs Liberty Maria Medina Won 6-4, 6-3
Oct 12-16 vs Old Dominion Nataliia Vlasova Won 6-0, 6-3
Oct 12-16 vs Old Dominion Holly Hutchinson (123/-) Won 6-0, 6-7 (6-0), 7-5
Oct 12-16 vs William & Mary Natalia Perry Lost 6-2, 1-6, 3-6
Nov 2-4 vs Oklahoma Jasmine Asghar Won 5-7, 6-3, 1-0 (0-3)
Nov 2-4 vs South Carolina Mia Horvit (96/-) Lost 4-6, 6-4, 0-1 (6-0)
Nov 2-4 vs East Carolina Alisa Diercksen Won 6-2, 4-6, 1-0 (0-5)
01/19/2019 Quinnipiac 1 Dominique Vasile Won 6-1, 6-0
01/19/2019 Army West Point 2 Allen, Melanie Won 6-1, 6-3

! 1/28/2019 at #10 Oklahoma State 4 Marina Guinart (40/-) - 4-6, 6-3, unf.
! 1/28/2019 vs #18 Illinois 4 Emilee Duong Won 7-5, 7-5
* 2/1/2019 at #10 Syracuse 3 Miranda Ramirez Lost 2-6, 2-6
* 2/16/2019 Boston College 3 Jackie Urbinati Won 6-0, 3-6, 6-3
% 2/19/2019 William & Mary 3 Lauren Goodman - 7-5, 2-1, unf.
* 2/22/2019 #23 NC State 3 Adriana Reami (88/-) Lost 4-6, 6-0, 3-6
%* 2/24/2019 Virginia Tech 3 Elizabet Danailova Won 7-5, 6-3
* 3/1/2019 at Clemson 3 Sydney Riley Lost 1-6, 6-4, 3-6
* 3/3/2019 at #33 Wake Forest 3 Eliza Omirou Lost 2-6, 6-3, 3-6
* 3/8/2019 #1 North Carolina 3 Sara Daavettila (14/-) Lost 3-6, 3-6

3/13/2019 at #23 Michigan 4 Chiara Lommer (21/-) Won 6-2, 6-3
* 3/22/2019 at Pitt 4 M. Perez Noguera Won 6-2, 6-1
* 3/24/2019 at #3 Duke 4 Ellyse Hamlin Lost 1-6, 6-4, 1-6
% 3/28/2019 #32 Old Dominion University 4 Oleksanda Andrieieva Won 6-3, 6-1
* 3/31/2019 #33 Georgia Tech 4 Victoria Flores Won 6-4, 7-5
* 4/5/2019 #50 Notre Dame 4 Brooke Broda Won 7-5, 6-2
* 4/7/2019 Louisville 4 Aleksandra Mally Won 6-1, 7-5
* 4/11/2019 at #12 Florida State University 4 Nandini Das Won 6-3, 6-0
* 4/13/2019 at #25 Miami 4 Ulyana Shirokova Won 6-3, 1-6, 6-4

04/18/2019 vs #46 Notre Dame 4 Brooke Broda Won 6-3, 6-4
04/19/2019 vs #3 Duke 4 Kaitlyn McCarthy Won 6-4, 6-3
5/3/2019 vs #40 Old Dominion University 4 Yulia Starodubtseva Lost 0-6, 3-6
5/4/2019 vs #4 South Carolina 4 Megan Davies - 3-6, 6-4, 3-2, unf.



University of Virginia
Virginia Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of May 23, 2019)

Chloe Gullickson
DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
^ Sep 20-2 vs Kansas State Anna Turco/Ines Mesquita Won 6-4/Meghan Kelley
^ Sep 20-2 vs Texas A&M Dorthea Faa-Hviding/Riley McQuaid Won 6-2/Amber O'Dell
^ Sep 20-2 vs Georgia Marta Gonzalez/Meg Kowalski Won 6-3/Amber O'Dell

Sep 29- vs UCLA R32 Elysia Bolton/Jada Hart (29/-) Lost 3-8/Meghan Kelley
Sep 29- vs Pennsylvania CO Mimi Levine/O.J. Singh Won 8-4/Meghan Kelley
Oct 5-7 vs Virginia Tech Nika Kozar/Nina Sorkin Won 9-8 (0-8)/Amber O'Dell
Oct 5-7 vs William & Mary Rosie Cheng/Natalia Perry Lost 5-8/Amber O'Dell
Oct 12-1 vs Penn State Olivia Ryan/Sydney Weinberg Won 8-3/Amber O'Dell
Oct 12-1 vs Liberty Maria Medina/Lara Soares Won 8-4/Amber O'Dell
Oct 12-1 vs Old Dominion Holly Hutchinson/Brooke Pilkington Lost 6-8/Amber O'Dell
Nov 2-4 vs Charlotte Rocio Safont/Emma Scott Won 7-6 (0-3)/Amber O'Dell
Nov 2-4 vs Maryland Amber Policare/K. Yemelyanenka Won 6-4/Amber O'Dell
Nov 2-4 vs North Carolina Chloe Ouelett-Pizer/Alle Sanford Won 8-6/Amber O'Dell
01/19/20 Quinnipiac 1 Payton Bradley/Jennifer Lu Won 6-0/Amber O'Dell
01/19/20 Army West Point 1 Allen, Melanie/Joyner, Ana Won 6-2/Amber O'Dell

! 1/28/201 at #10 Oklahoma State 2 Marina Guinart/Lisa Marie Rioux Lost 3-6/Amber O'Dell
! 1/28/201 vs #18 Illinois 2 Emilee Duong/Jaclyn Switkes Lost 3-6/Amber O'Dell
* 2/1/2019 at #10 Syracuse 1 Gabriela Knutson/Miranda Ramirez Won 6-2/Amber O'Dell
* 2/16/201 Boston College 1 Yufei Long/Jackie Urbinati Lost 4-6/Amber O'Dell
% 2/16/201 George Mason 3 Rachel Lee/Hannah Yang Won 6-0/Erica Susi
% 2/19/201 William & Mary 1 Vitoria Okuyama/Clara Tanielian - 4-3, unf./Amber O'Dell
* 2/22/201 #23 NC State 2 Adriana Reami/Liz Norman Won 6-2/Vivian Glozman
%* 2/24/201 Virginia Tech 1 Natalie Novotna/Rita Pinto Lost 3-6/Amber O'Dell
* 3/1/2019 at Clemson 1 Marie Leduc/Fernanda Navarro (1/-) Won 6-3/Amber O'Dell
* 3/3/2019 at #33 Wake Forest 1 Emma Davis/Chandler Carter (45/-) Lost 4-6/Amber O'Dell
* 3/8/2019 #1 North Carolina 1 Jessie Aney/Alexa Graham (9/-) Lost 5-7/Amber O'Dell

3/13/201 at #23 Michigan 1 Kate Fahey/Giulia Pairone Lost 3-6/Amber O'Dell
* 3/22/201 at Pitt 1 Gabriela Rezende/Claudia Bartolome Lost 1-5/Amber O'Dell
* 3/24/201 at #3 Duke 1 Kelly Chen/Ellyse Hamlin (69/-) Won 6-3/Amber O'Dell
% 3/28/201 #32 Old Dominion Univer 1 Holly Hutchinson/Brooke Pilkington - 4-4, unf./Amber O'Dell
* 3/31/201 #33 Georgia Tech 1 Valeriya Deminova/Kenya Jones Won 7-5/Amber O'Dell
* 4/5/2019 #50 Notre Dame 1 Cameron Corse/Zoe Spence (72/-) Lost 4-6/Amber O'Dell
* 4/7/2019 Louisville 1 Nikolina Jovic/Raven Neely Won 6-2/Amber O'Dell
* 4/11/201 at #12 Florida State Unive 1 Ana Oparenovic/Emmanuelle Salas (32/-) Won 6-4/Amber O'Dell
* 4/13/201 at #25 Miami 1 Daevenia Achong/Daniella Roldan (20/-) Lost 4-6/Amber O'Dell

04/18/20 vs #46 Notre Dame 1 Cameron Corse/Zoe Spence (50/-) - 3-3, unf./Amber O'Dell
04/19/20 vs #3 Duke 1 Kelly Chen/Ellyse Hamlin Lost 1-6/Amber O'Dell
5/3/2019 vs #40 Old Dominion Univ 1 Holly Hutchinson/Brooke Pilkington (76/-) - 4-5, unf./Amber O'Dell
5/4/2019 vs #4 South Carolina 1 I. Gamarra Martins/Mia Horvit (3/-) Lost 6-7 (2-7)/Amber O'Dell

! - ITA Kickoff Weekend (Stillwater, Okla.)



University of Virginia
Virginia Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of May 23, 2019)

Meghan Kelley
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
^ Sept 20-22 vs Georgia Marta Gonzalez (76/-) Lost 2-6, 2-6
^ Sept 20-22 vs Kansas State Margot Decker (111/-) Won 6-0, 6-3
^ Sept 20-22 vs Texas A&M Renee McBryde Won 7-6 (0-4), 6-2

Sept 29-Oct 3 vs Pepperdine R64 Evgeniya Levashova (41/-) Won 2-6, 7-6 (0-8), 6-1
Sept 29-Oct 3 vs Oklahoma State R32 Katarina Stresnakova (103/-) Lost 2-6, 7-6 (0-6), 3-6
Oct 12-16 vs Penn State R64 Chelsea Sawyer Won 6-2, 6-4
Oct 12-16 vs Old Dominion R32 Natalya Malenko Won 6-0, 6-3
Oct 12-16 vs Pittsburgh R16 Gabriela Rezende Won 6-1, 6-1
Oct 12-16 vs Penn State t-Q Samantha Smith Won 6-0, 6-4
Oct 12-16 vs Virginia Commonwealth t-SF Paola Delgado Lost 6-2, 4-6, 3-6
Nov 2-4 vs Oklahoma Martina Cappuro Won 7-5, 7-5
Nov 2-4 vs South Carolina I. Gamarra-Martins (45/-) Lost 3-6, 4-6
Nov 7-11 vs Northern Arizona R64 Chiara Tomasetti Won 6-2, 6-1
Nov 7-11 vs Oklahoma State R32 Lisa Marie Rioux (120/-) Won 6-1, 2-6, 6-4
Nov 7-11 vs Pepperdine R16 Evgeniya Levashova (41/-) Lost 6-2, 2-6, 0-6

% 01/22/2019 Richmond 1 Emily Dunbar Won 6-2, 6-0
! 1/28/2019 at #10 Oklahoma State 1 Bunyawi Thamchaiwat Lost 3-6, 3-6
! 1/28/2019 vs #18 Illinois 1 Asuka Kawai Won 6-2, 3-6, 6-4
* 2/1/2019 at #10 Syracuse 1 Gabriela Knutson (43/-) Won 7-5, 7-6 (7-3)
* 2/16/2019 Boston College 1 Yufei Long (76/-) Won 6-4, 6-2
% 2/16/2019 George Mason 1 Sydney Green Won 6-1, 6-2
% 2/19/2019 William & Mary 1 Natalia Perry Won 6-2, 6-2
* 2/22/2019 #23 NC State 1 Anna Rogers (25/-) Won 6-4, 7-5
%* 2/24/2019 Virginia Tech 1 Natalie Novotna Won 6-2, 6-4
* 3/1/2019 at Clemson 1 Marie Leduc Won 6-4, 6-4
* 3/3/2019 at #33 Wake Forest 1 Emma Davis (40/-) Lost 2-6, 1-6
* 3/8/2019 #1 North Carolina 1 Alexa Graham (6/-) Lost 2-6, 6-6 (11-13)

3/13/2019 at #23 Michigan 1 Kate Fahey (4/-) Lost 3-6, 4-6
* 3/22/2019 at Pitt 1 Claudia Bartolome (111/-) Won 6-1, 6-4
* 3/24/2019 at #3 Duke 1 Kelly Chen (22/-) Lost 2-6, 5-7
% 3/28/2019 #32 Old Dominion University 1 Holly Hutchinson Lost 6-2, 4-6, 0-1 (10-12)
* 3/31/2019 #33 Georgia Tech 1 Kenya Jones (12/-) Won 6-2, 6-4
* 4/5/2019 #50 Notre Dame 1 Zoe Spence (64/-) Won 6-2, 5-7, 6-3
* 4/7/2019 Louisville 1 Nikolina Jovic Won 5-1
* 4/11/2019 at #12 Florida State University 1 Carla Touly (34/-) Won 6-2, 6-1
* 4/13/2019 at #25 Miami 1 E. Perez-Somarriba (2/-) Lost 1-6, 1-6

04/18/2019 vs #46 Notre Dame 1 Zoe Spence - 7-6 (11-9), 1-4, unf.
04/19/2019 vs #3 Duke 1 Maria Mateas (12/-) Lost 1-6, 6-7 (2-7)
5/3/2019 vs #40 Old Dominion University 1 Holly Hutchinson (78/-) - 7-5, 4-3, unf.
5/4/2019 vs #4 South Carolina 1 I. Gamarra Martins (4/-) Lost 4-6, 2-6

^ 5/20-25/2019 vs Pepperdine R64 Ashley Lahey Lost 3-6, 0-6



University of Virginia
Virginia Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of May 23, 2019)

Meghan Kelley
DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
^ Sep 20-2 vs Kansas State Anna Turco/Ines Mesquita Won 6-4/Chloe Gullickson
^ Sep 20-2 vs Texas A&M Jayci Goldsmith/Renee McBryde Won 6-1/Sofia Munera
^ Sep 20-2 vs Arizona State Ilze Hattingh/Lauryn John-Baptiste Lost 3-6/Sofia Munera

Sep 29- vs UCLA R32 Elysia Bolton/Jada Hart (29/-) Lost 3-8/Chloe Gullickson
Sep 29- vs Pennsylvania CO Mimi Levine/O.J. Singh Won 8-4/Chloe Gullickson
Oct 12-1 vs Marshall R32 Anna Smith/Elizabeth Stefancic Won 8-4/Sofia Munera
Oct 12-1 vs Penn State R16 Shannon Hanley/Samantha Smith Won 8-2/Sofia Munera
Oct 12-1 vs Liberty t-Q Rebekah Anderson/Kalani Soli Won 8-4/Sofia Munera
Oct 12-1 vs Old Dominion t-SF Holly Hutchinson/Brooke Pilkington Won 6-3, 4-6, 10-6/Sofia Munera
Oct 12-1 vs Old Dominion t-F Oleksandra Andrieiev/Yulia Starodubsteva Won 6-4, 6-3/Sofia Munera
Nov 2-4 vs Charlotte Immie Cowper/Tai Martin Won 6-3/Sofia Munera
Nov 2-4 vs Maryland Eva Alexandrova/Millie Stretton (22/-) Won 6-2/Sofia Munera
Nov 2-4 vs North Carolina Anna Harmon/Sophia Patel Won 8-3/Hunter Bleser
Nov 7-11 vs South Carolina R32 I. Gamarra-Martins/Mia Horvit (20/-) Lost 0-6, 4-6/Sofia Munera
Nov 7-11 vs Denver C16 Arisha Ladhani/Toni Nelson Won 6-4, 6-3/Sofia Munera
Nov 7-11 vs Florida CQ McCartney Kessler/Victoria Emma Won 4-6, 6-1, 1-0 (0-7)/Sofia Muner
Nov 7-11 vs Kansas CS Nina Khmeltickaia/Janet Koch Won 6-2, 3-6, 1-0 (0-6)/Sofia Muner
Nov 7-11 vs Tulsa t-CF Martina Okalova/Vera Ploner Won 7-6 (0-4), 6-2/Sofia Munera

% 01/22/20 Richmond 1 Emily Dunbar/Kiana Marshall - 5-5, unf./Sofia Munera
! 1/28/201 at #10 Oklahoma State 1 Sofia Blanco/Catherine Gulihur (28/-) - 4-5, unf./Sofia Munera
! 1/28/201 vs #18 Illinois 1 Sasha Belaya/D. Pedraza Novak Won 6-2/Sofia Munera
* 2/1/2019 at #10 Syracuse 3 Dina Hegab/Guzal Yusupova Won 6-1/Hunter Bleser
* 2/16/201 Boston College 3 Natasha Irani/Kylie Wilcox Lost 4-6/Hunter Bleser
% 2/16/201 George Mason 1 Brianna Gibbs/Sydney Green Won 6-1/Hunter Bleser
% 2/19/201 William & Mary 3 Natalia Perry/Mila Saric Won 6-1/Hunter Bleser
* 2/22/201 #23 NC State 1 Anna Rogers/Alana Smith (10/-) Lost 3-6/Sofia Munera
%* 2/24/201 Virginia Tech 3 Sarah Baron/Samantha Gillas Won 7-5/Hunter Bleser
* 3/1/2019 at Clemson 3 Alex Angyalosy/Laura Marti Won 6-1/Hunter Bleser
* 3/3/2019 at #33 Wake Forest 3 Anna Brylin/Anna Ulyashchenko (47/-) Won 6-2/Hunter Bleser
* 3/8/2019 #1 North Carolina 3 Sara Daavettila/Cameron Morra Lost 6-7 (6-8)/Hunter Bleser

3/13/201 at #23 Michigan 3 Alyvia Jones/Brienne Minor Won 6-3/Hunter Bleser
* 3/22/201 at Pitt 3 Natsumi Okamoto/Clara Lucas Won 6-0/Hunter Bleser
* 3/24/201 at #3 Duke 3 Maria Mateas/Margaryta Bilokin Lost 5-7/Hunter Bleser
% 3/28/201 #32 Old Dominion Univer 3 Natalya Malenko/Nataliia Vlasova Won 6-1/Hunter Bleser
* 3/31/201 #33 Georgia Tech 3 Victoria Flores/Nadia Gizdova Lost 5-7/Hunter Bleser
* 4/5/2019 #50 Notre Dame 3 Brooke Broda/Bess Waldram Lost 3-6/Hunter Bleser
* 4/7/2019 Louisville 3 Aleksandra Mally/Diana Wong Won 6-2/Hunter Bleser
* 4/11/201 at #12 Florida State Unive 3 Andrea Garcia/Petra Hule Won 6-4/Hunter Bleser
* 4/13/201 at #25 Miami 3 Yuna Ito/Ana Madcur Lost 1-6/Hunter Bleser

04/18/20 vs #46 Notre Dame 3 Bess Waldram/Brooke Broda Won 6-0/Hunter Bleser
04/19/20 vs #3 Duke 3 Maria Mateas/Margaryta Bilokin Won 6-2/Hunter Bleser
5/3/2019 vs #40 Old Dominion Univ 3 Natalya Malenko/Nataliia Vlasova Won 6-4/Hunter Bleser
5/4/2019 vs #4 South Carolina 3 Paige Cline/Kennedy Wicker Won 6-2/Hunter Bleser

^ 5/20-25/ vs Michigan R32 Kate Fahey/Brienne Minor Lost 1-6, 2-6/Sofia Munera

! - ITA Kickoff Weekend (Stillwater, Okla.)



University of Virginia
Virginia Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of May 23, 2019)

Sofia Munera
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
^ Sept 20-22 vs Kansas State Rosanna Maffei Won 6-3, 4-6, 1-0 (0-5)

Nov 2-4 vs Oklahoma Laura Rico-Garcia Won 5-7, 6-4, 1-0 (0-6)
Nov 2-4 vs East Carolina Nastja Rettich Won 6-2, 6-4
01/19/2019 Army West Point 3 McCormick, Genevieve Won 6-1, 6-0

% 01/22/2019 Richmond 4 Lea Owens Won 7-5, 7-6 (7-5)
! 1/28/2019 at #10 Oklahoma State 5 Sofia Blanco (73/-) Lost 2-6, 2-6
! 1/28/2019 vs #18 Illinois 5 Mia Rabinowitz Lost 2-6, 2-6
* 2/1/2019 at #10 Syracuse 5 Dina Hegab Won 6-3, 6-0
* 2/16/2019 Boston College 5 Laura Lopez Won 6-4, 6-3
* 2/22/2019 #23 NC State 4 Liz Norman Lost 4-6, 5-7
%* 2/24/2019 Virginia Tech 5 Samantha Gillas Lost 6-4, 4-6, 3-6
* 3/1/2019 at Clemson 5 Alex Angyalosy Won 6-2, 6-1
* 3/3/2019 at #33 Wake Forest 5 Anna Brylin Lost 2-6, 2-6
* 3/8/2019 #1 North Carolina 6 Chloe Ouellet-Pizer Won 6-3, 6-1

3/13/2019 at #23 Michigan 5 Alyvia Jones Won 6-2, 6-4
* 3/22/2019 at Pitt 5 Natsumi Okamoto Won 6-2, 6-0
* 3/24/2019 at #3 Duke 5 Kaitlyn McCarthy Lost 1-6, 5-7
% 3/28/2019 #32 Old Dominion University 5 Brooke Pilkington Lost 4-6, 3-6
* 3/31/2019 #33 Georgia Tech 5 Gia Cohen Won 3-6, 6-3, 6-3
* 4/5/2019 #50 Notre Dame 5 Bess Waldram Won 6-3, 2-6, 6-2
* 4/7/2019 Louisville 5 Dina Chaika Won 6-1, 6-1
* 4/11/2019 at #12 Florida State University 5 Ariana Rahmanparast Lost 6-4, 5-7, 6-7 (3-7)
* 4/13/2019 at #25 Miami 5 Lucia Marzal Lost 2-6, 4-6

04/18/2019 vs #46 Notre Dame 5 Zoe Taylor Won 6-0, 6-1
04/19/2019 vs #3 Duke 5 Ellyse Hamlin - 6-3, 4-6, 4-4, unf.
5/3/2019 vs #40 Old Dominion University 5 Brooke Pilkington Won 6-2, 7-5
5/4/2019 vs #4 South Carolina 5 Silvia Chinellato Won 6-1, 6-3



University of Virginia
Virginia Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of May 23, 2019)

Sofia Munera
DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
^ Sep 20-2 vs Texas A&M Jayci Goldsmith/Renee McBryde Won 6-1/Meghan Kelley
^ Sep 20-2 vs Arizona State Ilze Hattingh/Lauryn John-Baptiste Lost 3-6/Meghan Kelley

Oct 12-1 vs Marshall R32 Anna Smith/Elizabeth Stefancic Won 8-4/Meghan Kelley
Oct 12-1 vs Penn State R16 Shannon Hanley/Samantha Smith Won 8-2/Meghan Kelley
Oct 12-1 vs Liberty t-Q Rebekah Anderson/Kalani Soli Won 8-4/Meghan Kelley
Oct 12-1 vs Old Dominion t-SF Holly Hutchinson/Brooke Pilkington Won 6-3, 4-6, 10-6/Meghan Kelley
Oct 12-1 vs Old Dominion t-F Oleksandra Andrieiev/Yulia Starodubsteva Won 6-4, 6-3/Meghan Kelley
Nov 2-4 vs Charlotte Immie Cowper/Tai Martin Won 6-3/Meghan Kelley
Nov 2-4 vs Maryland Eva Alexandrova/Millie Stretton (22/-) Won 6-2/Meghan Kelley
Nov 7-11 vs South Carolina R32 I. Gamarra-Martins/Mia Horvit (20/-) Lost 0-6, 4-6/Meghan Kelley
Nov 7-11 vs Denver C16 Arisha Ladhani/Toni Nelson Won 6-4, 6-3/Meghan Kelley
Nov 7-11 vs Florida CQ McCartney Kessler/Victoria Emma Won 4-6, 6-1, 1-0 (0-7)/Meghan Kell
Nov 7-11 vs Kansas CS Nina Khmeltickaia/Janet Koch Won 6-2, 3-6, 1-0 (0-6)/Meghan Kell
Nov 7-11 vs Tulsa t-CF Martina Okalova/Vera Ploner Won 7-6 (0-4), 6-2/Meghan Kelley
01/19/20 Quinnipiac 3 Kamilla Nella/Layla Rodriguez Won 6-0/Erica Susi
01/19/20 Army West Point 3 McCormick, Genevieve/Pidgeon, MaryJo Won 6-1/Erica Susi

% 01/22/20 Richmond 1 Emily Dunbar/Kiana Marshall - 5-5, unf./Meghan Kelley
! 1/28/201 at #10 Oklahoma State 1 Sofia Blanco/Catherine Gulihur (28/-) - 4-5, unf./Meghan Kelley
! 1/28/201 vs #18 Illinois 1 Sasha Belaya/D. Pedraza Novak Won 6-2/Meghan Kelley
* 2/1/2019 at #10 Syracuse 2 Sofya Golubovskaya/Sofya Treshcheva (24/-) - 5-4, unf./Vivian Glozman
* 2/16/201 Boston College 2 Dasha Possokhova/Elene Tsokilauri Won 6-1/Vivian Glozman
% 2/19/201 William & Mary 2 Lauren Goodman/Charlotte Madson Won 6-2/Vivian Glozman
* 2/22/201 #23 NC State 1 Anna Rogers/Alana Smith (10/-) Lost 3-6/Meghan Kelley
%* 2/24/201 Virginia Tech 2 Nika Kozar/Nina Sorkin Won 6-1/Vivian Glozman
* 3/1/2019 at Clemson 2 A Miller-Krasilnikov/Sydney Riley Lost 4-6/Vivian Glozman
* 3/3/2019 at #33 Wake Forest 2 Eliza Omirou/M.C. Meredith Lost 2-6/Vivian Glozman
* 3/8/2019 #1 North Carolina 2 Makenna Jones/Alle Sanford Lost 4-6/Vivian Glozman

3/13/201 at #23 Michigan 2 Chiara Lommer/Bella Lorenzini Won 6-4/Vivian Glozman
* 3/22/201 at Pitt 2 Luisa Varon/M. Perez Noguera Won 6-0/Vivian Glozman
* 3/24/201 at #3 Duke 2 Meible Chi/Kaitlyn McCarthy (36/-) Lost 4-6/Vivian Glozman
% 3/28/201 #32 Old Dominion Univer 2 Oleksanda Andrieieva/Yulia Starodubtseva Won 6-1/Vivian Glozman
* 3/31/201 #33 Georgia Tech 2 Gia Cohen/Nami Otsuka Won 6-2/Vivian Glozman
* 4/5/2019 #50 Notre Dame 2 Ally Bojczuk/Zoe Taylor Lost 4-6/Vivian Glozman
* 4/7/2019 Louisville 2 Chloe Hamlin/Sena Suswam - 5-3, unf./Vivian Glozman
* 4/11/201 at #12 Florida State Unive 2 Carla Touly/Ariana Rahmanparast Lost 3-6/Vivian Glozman
* 4/13/201 at #25 Miami 2 E. Perez-Somarriba/Ulyana Shirokova Won 6-4/Vivian Glozman

04/18/20 vs #46 Notre Dame 2 Ally Bojczuk/Zoe Taylor Won 6-1/Vivian Glozman
04/19/20 vs #3 Duke 2 Meible Chi/Kaitlyn McCarthy (28/-) Won 6-3/Vivian Glozman
5/3/2019 vs #40 Old Dominion Univ 2 Yulia Starodubtseva/Oleksanda Andrieieva Won 6-2/Vivian Glozman
5/4/2019 vs #4 South Carolina 2 Megan Davies/Rachel Rohrabacher (39/-) Lost 2-6/Vivian Glozman

^ 5/20-25/ vs Michigan R32 Kate Fahey/Brienne Minor Lost 1-6, 2-6/Meghan Kelley

! - ITA Kickoff Weekend (Stillwater, Okla.)



University of Virginia
Virginia Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of May 23, 2019)

Amber O'Dell
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
^ Sept 20-22 vs Georgia Lourdes Carle Lost 1-6, 3-6
^ Sept 20-22 vs Kansas State Maria Linares Lost 2-6, 6-4, 0-1 (12-0)
^ Sept 20-22 vs Texas A&M Dorthea Faa-Hviding Won 6-3, 6-4

Oct 5-7,2018 vs William & Mary Natalia Perry Won 6-3, 7-5
Oct 5-7,2018 vs Old Dominion Holly Hutchinson (123/-) Won 6-1, 7-5
Oct 5-7,2018 vs Virginia Tech Nika Kozar Won 6-2, 6-0
Oct 12-16 vs Virginia Tech Nina Sorkin Won 6-1, 6-3
Oct 12-16 vs Pittsburgh Natsumi Okamoto Won 6-0, 6-1
Oct 12-16 vs Virginia Tech Natalie Novotna (32/-) Lost 7-6 (0-2), 3-6, 3-6
Nov 2-4 vs Oklahoma Camila Romero Won 6-0, 6-4
Nov 2-4 vs South Carolina Paige Cline Lost 1-6, 4-6
Nov 2-4 vs East Carolina Lisa Hofbauer Won 6-1, 6-1
01/19/2019 Quinnipiac 2 Jennifer Lu Won 6-1, 6-2
01/19/2019 Army West Point 1 Joyner, Ana Won 6-3, 6-0

% 01/22/2019 Richmond 2 Kiana Marshall Lost 6-7 (5-7), 6-1, 0-1 (6-10)
! 1/28/2019 at #10 Oklahoma State 2 Katarina Stresnakova (21/-) Lost 0-6, 4-6
! 1/28/2019 vs #18 Illinois 3 D. Pedraza Novak Won 6-2, 2-6, 6-4
* 2/1/2019 at #10 Syracuse 4 Guzal Yusupova Lost 4-6, 4-6
* 2/16/2019 Boston College 4 Natasha Irani Lost 1-6, 6-7 (5-7)
% 2/16/2019 George Mason 3 Hannah Yang Won 6-0, 6-0
% 2/19/2019 William & Mary 4 Mila Saric Won 6-2, 6-3
%* 2/24/2019 Virginia Tech 4 Nina Sorkin Won 5-7, 6-0, 7-5
* 3/1/2019 at Clemson 4 A Miller-Krasilnikov Won 6-0, 6-2
* 3/3/2019 at #33 Wake Forest 4 Saby Nihalani Won 6-4, 6-3
* 3/8/2019 #1 North Carolina 4 Cameron Morra (20/-) Won 6-1, 6-3

3/13/2019 at #23 Michigan 3 Brienne Minor (29/-) Won 7-5, 7-6 (7-3)
* 3/22/2019 at Pitt 3 Gabriela Rezende Won 6-4, 6-3
* 3/24/2019 at #3 Duke 3 Meible Chi (14/-) Lost 4-6, 6-4, 1-6
% 3/28/2019 #32 Old Dominion University 3 Yulia Starodubtseva Won 6-0, 6-4
* 3/31/2019 #33 Georgia Tech 3 Valeriya Deminova Won 6-4, 6-3
* 4/5/2019 #50 Notre Dame 3 Ally Bojczuk Won 7-6 (10-8), 4-6, 6-1
* 4/7/2019 Louisville 3 Raven Neely Won 6-4, 7-6
* 4/11/2019 at #12 Florida State University 3 Ana Oparenovic Lost 6-4, 0-6, 1-6
* 4/13/2019 at #25 Miami 3 Yuna Ito Lost 3-6, 4-6

04/18/2019 vs #46 Notre Dame 3 Ally Bojczuk Lost 6-1, 2-6, 1-6
04/19/2019 vs #3 Duke 3 Kelly Chen (27/-) Lost 5-7, 4-6
5/3/2019 vs #40 Old Dominion University 3 Oleksanda Andrieieva Lost 4-6, 5-7
5/4/2019 vs #4 South Carolina 3 Mia Horvit (81/-) Lost 4-6, 5-7



University of Virginia
Virginia Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of May 23, 2019)

Amber O'Dell
DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
^ Sep 20-2 vs Kansas State Ioana Gheorghita/Maria Ponomareva Won 7-5/Hunter Bleser
^ Sep 20-2 vs Texas A&M Dorthea Faa-Hviding/Riley McQuaid Won 6-2/Chloe Gullickson
^ Sep 20-2 vs Georgia Marta Gonzalez/Meg Kowalski Won 6-3/Chloe Gullickson

Oct 5-7 vs Old Dominion Holly Hutchinson/Natalya Malenko Lost 3-8/Hunter Bleser
Oct 5-7 vs Virginia Tech Nika Kozar/Nina Sorkin Won 9-8 (0-8)/Chloe Gullickson
Oct 5-7 vs William & Mary Rosie Cheng/Natalia Perry Lost 5-8/Chloe Gullickson
Oct 12-1 vs Penn State Olivia Ryan/Sydney Weinberg Won 8-3/Chloe Gullickson
Oct 12-1 vs Liberty Maria Medina/Lara Soares Won 8-4/Chloe Gullickson
Oct 12-1 vs Old Dominion Holly Hutchinson/Brooke Pilkington Lost 6-8/Chloe Gullickson
Nov 2-4 vs Charlotte Rocio Safont/Emma Scott Won 7-6 (0-3)/Chloe Gullickson
Nov 2-4 vs Maryland Amber Policare/K. Yemelyanenka Won 6-4/Chloe Gullickson
Nov 2-4 vs North Carolina Chloe Ouelett-Pizer/Alle Sanford Won 8-6/Chloe Gullickson
01/19/20 Quinnipiac 1 Payton Bradley/Jennifer Lu Won 6-0/Chloe Gullickson
01/19/20 Army West Point 1 Allen, Melanie/Joyner, Ana Won 6-2/Chloe Gullickson

% 01/22/20 Richmond 3 Lyndell Giffenig/Helene Heiberg Won 6-2/Erica Susi
! 1/28/201 at #10 Oklahoma State 2 Marina Guinart/Lisa Marie Rioux Lost 3-6/Chloe Gullickson
! 1/28/201 vs #18 Illinois 2 Emilee Duong/Jaclyn Switkes Lost 3-6/Chloe Gullickson
* 2/1/2019 at #10 Syracuse 1 Gabriela Knutson/Miranda Ramirez Won 6-2/Chloe Gullickson
* 2/16/201 Boston College 1 Yufei Long/Jackie Urbinati Lost 4-6/Chloe Gullickson
% 2/16/201 George Mason 2 Hannah Harrod/Jackie Nannery - 5-2, unf./Vivian Glozman
% 2/19/201 William & Mary 1 Vitoria Okuyama/Clara Tanielian - 4-3, unf./Chloe Gullickson
%* 2/24/201 Virginia Tech 1 Natalie Novotna/Rita Pinto Lost 3-6/Chloe Gullickson
* 3/1/2019 at Clemson 1 Marie Leduc/Fernanda Navarro (1/-) Won 6-3/Chloe Gullickson
* 3/3/2019 at #33 Wake Forest 1 Emma Davis/Chandler Carter (45/-) Lost 4-6/Chloe Gullickson
* 3/8/2019 #1 North Carolina 1 Jessie Aney/Alexa Graham (9/-) Lost 5-7/Chloe Gullickson

3/13/201 at #23 Michigan 1 Kate Fahey/Giulia Pairone Lost 3-6/Chloe Gullickson
* 3/22/201 at Pitt 1 Gabriela Rezende/Claudia Bartolome Lost 1-5/Chloe Gullickson
* 3/24/201 at #3 Duke 1 Kelly Chen/Ellyse Hamlin (69/-) Won 6-3/Chloe Gullickson
% 3/28/201 #32 Old Dominion Univer 1 Holly Hutchinson/Brooke Pilkington - 4-4, unf./Chloe Gullickson
* 3/31/201 #33 Georgia Tech 1 Valeriya Deminova/Kenya Jones Won 7-5/Chloe Gullickson
* 4/5/2019 #50 Notre Dame 1 Cameron Corse/Zoe Spence (72/-) Lost 4-6/Chloe Gullickson
* 4/7/2019 Louisville 1 Nikolina Jovic/Raven Neely Won 6-2/Chloe Gullickson
* 4/11/201 at #12 Florida State Unive 1 Ana Oparenovic/Emmanuelle Salas (32/-) Won 6-4/Chloe Gullickson
* 4/13/201 at #25 Miami 1 Daevenia Achong/Daniella Roldan (20/-) Lost 4-6/Chloe Gullickson

04/18/20 vs #46 Notre Dame 1 Cameron Corse/Zoe Spence (50/-) - 3-3, unf./Chloe Gullickson
04/19/20 vs #3 Duke 1 Kelly Chen/Ellyse Hamlin Lost 1-6/Chloe Gullickson
5/3/2019 vs #40 Old Dominion Univ 1 Holly Hutchinson/Brooke Pilkington (76/-) - 4-5, unf./Chloe Gullickson
5/4/2019 vs #4 South Carolina 1 I. Gamarra Martins/Mia Horvit (3/-) Lost 6-7 (2-7)/Chloe Gullickson

! - ITA Kickoff Weekend (Stillwater, Okla.)



University of Virginia
Virginia Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of May 23, 2019)

Erica Susi
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

01/19/2019 Quinnipiac 6 Courtney Nash Lost 6-2, 4-6, 0-1 (7-10)
% 01/22/2019 Richmond 6 Adrienne Haynes Lost 3-6, 6-1, 0-1 (6-10)

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
01/19/20 Quinnipiac 3 Kamilla Nella/Layla Rodriguez Won 6-0/Sofia Munera
01/19/20 Army West Point 3 McCormick, Genevieve/Pidgeon, MaryJo Won 6-1/Sofia Munera

% 01/22/20 Richmond 3 Lyndell Giffenig/Helene Heiberg Won 6-2/Amber O'Dell
% 2/16/201 George Mason 3 Rachel Lee/Hannah Yang Won 6-0/Chloe Gullickson
* 2/22/201 #23 NC State 3 Bianca Moldovan/Claudia Wiktorin Won 6-2/Hunter Bleser

! - ITA Kickoff Weekend (Stillwater, Okla.)


